
Koht Nimi SÜNNIA kool vankl ALA LÕPP
TULEM tuul pnkt

1 Anete - Ly Põder 18.01.2008 Halliste PK T6-7 60m 8,98 -0,5 31
2 Annaliisa Rohumägi 09.08.2008 VJK T6-7 60m 9,11 2,5 29
3 Milana Naumenko 20.07.2008 VJK T6-7 60m 9,78 -0,5 28
4 Truude Tammaru 08.02.2009 AKG PK T6-7 60m 9,83 2,5 27
5 Christelle Sannu 12.10.2007 VPK T6-7 60m 10,01 -0,5 26
6 Kristella Metsaroos 06.01.2009 AKG PK T6-7 60m 10,02 2,5 25
7 Stella Põder 11.08.2009 Halliste PK T6-7 60m 10,24 2,5 24
8 Laura Lumiste 30.12.2005 Halliste PK T6-7 60m 10,66 -0,5 23
9 Lisandra Liivamägi 29.08.2008 VPK T6-7 60m 10,68 -0,5 22
1 Mia-Lii Kaigas 19.11.2008 VJK T6-7 600m 1.51,96 31
2 Milana Naumenko 20.07.2008 VJK T6-7 600m 2.05,76 29
3 Anete - Ly Põder 18.01.2008 Halliste PK T6-7 600m 2.08,73 28
4 Kordeelia Tasane 15.08.2008 VPK T6-7 600m 2.12,56 27
5 Rebecca Lappmaa 29.06.2008 AKG PK T6-7 600m 2.13,45 26
6 Adelle Laande 14.03.2008 AKG PK T6-7 600m 2.16,92 25
7 Merili Martsepp 24.03.2008 VPK T6-7 600m 2.29,10 24
8 Stella Põder 11.08.2009 Halliste PK T6-7 600m 3.21,32 23
1 Hannaliisa Rohumägi 09.08.2008 VJK T6-7 kaugus 4,44 2,8 31
2 Mia-Lii Kaigas 19.11.2008 VJK T6-7 kaugus 4,26 3,7 29
3 Adelle Laande 14.03.2008 AKG PK T6-7 kaugus 4,1 2,6 28
4 Anete - Ly Põder 18.01.2008 Halliste PK T6-7 kaugus 4,07 2,5 27
5 Christelle Sannu 12.10.2007 VPK T6-7 kaugus 3,63 1,5 26
6 Truude Tammaru 08.02.2009 AKG PK T6-7 kaugus 3,5 25
7 Laura Lumiste 30.12.2005 Halliste PK T6-7 kaugus 3,19 2 24
8 Merili Martsepp 24.03.2008 VPK T6-7 kaugus 3,06 2 23
1 Milana Naumenko 20.07.2008 VJK T6-7 pall 30,81 31
2 Christelle Sannu 12.10.2007 VPK T6-7 pall 30,63 29
3 Liisa Schneider 28.08.2008 AKG PK T6-7 pall 28,93 28
4 Kordeelia Tasane 15.08.2008 VPK T6-7 pall 27,29 27
5 Mia-Lii Kaigas 19.11.2008 VJK T6-7 pall 27,26 26
6 Anna Sabine Mihkelson 30.10.2008 AKG PK T6-7 pall 25,34 25
1 Hannaliisa Rohumägi 09.08.2008 VJK T6-7 kõrgus 1,35 31
2 Kristella Metsaroos 06.01.2009 AKG PK T6-7 kõrgus 1,15 29
3 Lisandra Liivamägi 29.08.2008 VPK T6-7 kõrgus 1 28
1 Elise Pajo 29.01.2006 AKG PK T8-9 100m 14,36 1,7 31
2 Romi Israel 31.07.2007 AKG PK T8-9 100m 14,64 1,5 29
3 Lisette Kask 04.03.2007 VPK T8-9 100m 14,90 1,5 28
4 Carolin Nõgel 04.11.2006 VPK T8-9 100m 15,26 1,7 27
5 Doris Sirkel 3.6.07 VJK T8-9 100m 15,33 1,7 26
6 Marian Härm 17.7.07 VJK T8-9 100m 15,34 1,5 25
7 Carolina Oja 08.05.2007 VPK T8-9 100m 17,31 1,7 24
8 Lota- Lisete Saar 26.6.07 Halliste PK T8-9 100m 17,75 1,5 23
1 Romi Israel 31.07.2007 AKG PK T8-9 800m 2.58,33 31
2 Doris Sirkel 03.06.2007 VJK T8-9 800m 3.08,94 29
3 Carmen Kazantseva 09.07.2007 VPK T8-9 800m 3.15,65 28
4 Kristiina Pihlap 21.07.2007 AKG PK T8-9 800m 3.23,60 27
5 Marian Härm 17.7.07 VJK T8-9 800m 3.42,61 26
6 Laura Tilga 09.02.2007 VPK T8-9 800m 3.42,66 25
1 Merili Käsper 25.02.2006 VJK T8-9 kaugus 4,48 2,4 31
2 Carolin Nõgel 04.11.2006 VPK T8-9 kaugus 4,19 2,3 29
3 Lisette Kask 04.03.2007 VPK T8-9 kaugus 4,07 2,7 28
4 Romi Israel 31.07.2007 AKG PK T8-9 kaugus 4 3 27



5 Marian Härm 17.07.2007 VJK T8-9 kaugus 3,62 1 26
6 Elise Pajo 29.01.2006 AKG PK T8-9 kaugus 3,61 2,7 25
7 Lota- Lisete Saar 26.6.07 Halliste PK T8-9 kaugus 2,8 3,4 24
1 Kertu Tooming 05.09.2007 Heimtali PK T8-10 kuul 3kg 11,37 31
2 Kristina Pihlap 20.07.2007 AKG PK T8-9 kuul 3kg 10,52 29
3 Merili Käsper 25.02.2006 VJK T8-9 kuul 3kg 9,75 28
4 Carolin Nõgel 04.11.2006 VPK T8-9 kuul 3kg 8,45 27
5 Mia-Lee Klein 17.09.2007 VPK T8-9 kuul 3kg 7,76 26
6 Laura Vallas 30.03.2007 AKG PK T8-9 kuul 3kg 6,6 25
7 Doris Sirkel 03.06.2007 VJK T8-9 kuul 3kg 6,48 24
1 Merili Käsper 25.02.2006 VJK T8-9 kõrgus 1,5 31
2 Lisette Kask 04.03.2007 VPK T8-9 kõrgus 1,35 29
3 Elise Pajo 29.01.2006 AKG PK T8-9 kõrgus 1,15 28
1 Annabel Raudsepp 05.06.2004 Viljandi Gümn T10-12 100m 12,91 -1,0 16
2 Lee Laugamets 29.01.2004. AKG T10-12 100m 15,53 -1,0 14
2 Kairit Lillepeska 23.10.2004 AKG T10-12 100m 15,65 -1,0 12
1 Helena Maling 06.05.2005 AKG T10-12 800m 3.20,62 16
2 Mariann Pruul 27.02.2005 AKG T10-12 800m 3.55,96 14
1 Anabel Sarapuu 10.05.2004 Viljandi Gümn T10-12 kaugus 5,24 3,1 16
2 Kairit Lillepeska 23.10.2004 AKG T10-12 kaugus 4,02 2 14
3 Lee Laugamets 29.01.2004. AKG T10-12 kaugus 3,53 1,7 12
1 Helena Maling 06.05.2005 AKG T10-12 kuul 4kg 6,78 16
2 Mariann Pruul 27.02.2005 AKG T10-12 kuul 4kg 4,54 14
1 Helena Maling 06.05.2005 AKG T10-12 ketas 1kg 18,68 16
2 Lee Laugamets 29.01.2004. AKG T10-12 ketas 1kg 11,58 14
1 Anabel Sarapuu 10.05.2004 Viljandi Gümn T10-12 kõrgus 1,45 16
1 Henri Romet Sommer 08.10.2008 AKG PK P6-7 60m 8,43 0,2 31
2 Kert Piirak 15.02.2008 VJK P6-7 60m 8,45 -0,5 29
3 Andreas Kõuts 09.12.2008 VPK P6-7 60m 8,78 0,2 28
4 Bert Pärnakivi 04.01.2008 VPK P6-7 60m 8,91 0,2 27
5 Ken-Marten Sarapuu 26.04.2009 AKG PK P6-7 60m 9,23 -0,5 26
6 Sander Saar 02.06.2009 VJK P6-7 60m 9,35 -0,5 25
7 Kerden Kadarik 04.02.2009 Halliste PK P6-7 60m 9,63 -0,5 24
8 Kaarel Koobas 29.06.2008 VPK P6-7 60m 9,71 0,2
1 Reio Romeo Lepik 09.03.2008 VPK P6-7 800m 2.32,09 31
2 Deivis Daniel Rebane 05.03.2009 VJK P6-7 800m 2.43,17 29
3 Sander Saar 02.06.2009 VJK P6-7 800m 2.48,32 28
4 Tõnu Kaspar Teesalu 23.02.2009 AKG PK P6-7 800m 2.53,76 27
5 Kerden Kadarik 04.02.2009 Halliste PK P6-7 800m 3.35,14 26
1 Kert Piirak 15.02.2008 VJK P6-7 kaugus 5,1 -0,5 31
2 Reio Romeo Lepik 09.03.2008 VPK P6-7 kaugus 4,12 0 29
3 Andreas Kõuts 09.12.2008 VPK P6-7 kaugus 3,98 -2 28
4 Ralf Kahu 22.09.2008 VJK P6-7 kaugus 3,95 -0,5 27
5 Ken-Marten Sarapuu 26.04.2009 AKG PK P6-7 kaugus 3,63 0 26
6 Tõnu Kaspar Teesalu 23.02.2009 AKG PK P6-7 kaugus 3,55 0 25
7 Kaarel Koobas 29.06.2008 VPK P6-7 kaugus 3,08 -0,4 24
1 Kert Piirak 15.02.2008 VJK P6-7 pall 57,66 31
2 Miica P. J. Ruohonen 08.12.2007 AKG PK P6-7 pall 54,72 29
3 Bert Pärnakivi 04.01.2008 VPK P6-7 pall 46,75 28
4 Ralf Kahu 22.09.2008 VJK P6-7 pall 44 27
5 Ken-Marten Sarapuu 26.04.2009 AKG PK P6-7 pall 41,4 26
6 Roven Hurt 06.08.2007 VPK P6-7 pall 38,29 25
7 Kerden Kadarik 04.02.2009 Halliste PK P6-7 pall 35,75 24
1 Bert Pärnakivi 04.01.2008 VPK P6-7 kõrgus 1,35 31



2 Tõnu Kaspar Teesalu 23.02.2009 AKG PK P6-7 kõrgus 1,2 29
1 Rivo Allsoo 25.08.2006 AKG PK P8-9 100m 12,19 0,2 31
2 Kalvin Järs 13.12.2005 VJK P8-9 100m 12,47 1,4 29
3 Kermo Tiidu 09.05.2006 AKG PK P8-9 100m 12,51 0,2 28
4 Markus Mitt 09.12.2006 VJK P8-9 100m 12,74 0,2 27
5 Tauri Meel 06.11.2005 Halliste PK P8-9 100m 13,18 0,2 26
6 Johannes Pertelson 19.12.2006 VPK P8-9 100m 13,55 1,4 25
7 Günther Laanisto 06.06.2007 VPK P8-9 100m 13,59 1,4 24
8 Edi - Johannes Mehu 29.01.2007 Halliste PK P8-9 100m 14,10 1,4 23
1 Kermo Tiidu 09.05.2006 AKG PK P8-9 1500m 4.54,42 31
2 Oscar Joost 08.08.2007 VJK P8-9 1500m 5.00,46 29
3 Ruben Paabel 22.12.2006 VJK P8-9 1500m 5.05,16 28
4 Markus Ritval 12.03.2007 VPK P8-9 1500m 5.21,78 27
5 Marcus Kiilaspea 19.01.2007 VPK P8-9 1500m 5.25,79 26
6 Uku Kruuse 23.05.2007 AKG PK P8-9 1500m 5.31,42 25
7 Sten - Marcus Põder 27.10.2006 Halliste PK P8-9 1500m 5.51,33 24
1 Sigmard Aasa 07.11.2005 VJK P8-9 kaugus 5,19 0 31
2 Kalvin Järs 13.12.2005 VJK P8-9 kaugus 5,14 -1,9 29
3 Uku Kruuse 23.05.2007 AKG PK P8-9 kaugus 5,11 -4,1 28
4 Tauri Meel 06.11.2005 Halliste PK P8-9 kaugus 4,9 -1,5 27
5 Kermo Tiidu 09.05.2006 AKG PK P8-9 kaugus 4,75 0 26
6 Edi - Johannes Mehu 29.01.2007 Halliste PK P8-9 kaugus 4,34 0 25
7 Johannes Pertelson 19.12.2006 VPK P8-9 kaugus 4,33 0 24
8 Pärtel Kiisküla 29.06.2007 VPK P8-9 kaugus 4,2 -2,6 23
9 Sten - Marcus Põder 27.10.2006 Halliste PK P8-9 kaugus 4,09 -2,6 22
1 Sigmard Aasa 07.11.2005 VJK P8-9 kuul 5kg 10,9 31
2 Kalvin Järs 13.12.2005 VJK P8-9 kuul 5kg 8,18 29
3 Arnold-Lembit Randoja 15.08.2007 VPK P8-9 kuul 5kg 8,12 28
4 Uku Kruuse 23.05.2007 AKG PK P8-9 kuul 5kg 7,97 27
5 Rivo Allsoo 25.08.2006 AKG PK P8-9 kuul 5kg 7,89 26
6 Pärtel Kiisküla 29.06.2007 VPK P8-9 kuul 5kg 6,48 25
7 Patsick Järve 23.07.2007 VPK P8-9 kuul 5kg 5,49
1 Markus Mitt 09.12.2006 VJK P8-9 kõrgus 1,6 31
2 Rivo Allsoo 25.08.2006 AKG PK P8-9 kõrgus 1,6 29
3 Tauri Meel 06.11.2005 Halliste PK P8-9 kõrgus 1,5 28
4 Johannes Pertelson 19.12.2006 VPK P8-9 kõrgus 1,4 27
5 Tanel Rehemaa 06.07.2005 AKG PK P8-9 kõrgus 1,2

1 Elise Pajo, Rivo Allsoo, Romi Israel, Kermo Tiidu AKG PK Põhik. 4x100 51,73 50

2
Marian Härm, Stern Hurbel, Merili Käsper, 
Sigmard Aasa

VJK Põhik. 4x100 55,00 45

3
Carolin Nõgel, Johannes Peterlson,Lisette 
Kask.Günther Laanisto

VPK Põhik. 4x100 57,14 40

4
Anete-Ly Põder, Sten-Marcus Põder, Lota-
Lisete Saar,Tauri Meel

Halliste PK Põhik. 4x100 59,79 38

1 Kaimar Meekler 06.06.2004 VIKK P10-12 100m 11,81 1,3 16
2 Tarvo Teiss 14.07.2005 AKG P10-12 100m 12,56 1,3 14
3 Kristjan Hanni 26.01.2004 AKG P10-12 100m 13,00 1,3 12
1 Jan Kristjan Tamm 13.09.2004 AKG P10-12 1500m 5.39,72 16
2 Kristjan Hanni 26.01.2004 AKG P10-12 1500m 5.40,83 14
1 Risto Tõnisson 31.03.2004 AKG P10-12 kaugus 4,32 16
2 Tanel Hannus 22.09.2005 AKG P10-12 kaugus 4,26 14
1 Jan Marcus Villbach 09.02.2005 AKG P10-12 kuul 6kg 8,63 16
2 Tannar Jaaksoo AKG P10-12 kuul 6kg 7,09 14



1 Tarvo Teiss 14.07.2005 AKG P10-12 ketas 1,75 32,08 16
2 Kristjan Hanni 26.01.2004 AKG P10-12 ketas 1,75 24,28 14

/2/202Risto Tõnisson 31.03.2004 AKG P10-12 kõrgus 1,2 16
/2/202Tanel Hannus 22.09.2005 AKG P10-12 kõrgus 1,2

1 Helena Maling, Kristjan Hanni, Kairit Lillepeska, Tarvo Teiss AKG Gümn. 4x100 56,68 50
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